Bob and Jeff will be giving a
brief report. Thanks to all
the Chapter Supporters that
have contributed to make
this a great event. Look for
details in The Skimmer.
  New Member chair, John
Silcox and I attended the

☐ 1 ½ HP - SMF or Champion ($15) _____
☐ 2 HP - SMF or Champion ($15) _____
☐ 2 ½ HP - Champion ($15) _____
☐ 3 HP - Champion ($15) _____
☐ Econo-Flo VSA Variable Speed ($50) _____
☐ ¾ HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 1 HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 1 ½ HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 2 HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 36 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 48 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 60 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 325 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 425 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 525 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-075 / 75 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-100 / 100 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-125 / 125 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-150 / 150 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-175 / 175 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-200 / 200 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCDE-30 / 30 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCDE-40 / 40 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ 26” Carefree Sand (Top Mount) ($15) _____
☐ 26” UltraClean Pro Sand (Side Mount) ($15) _____